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 WIC Consultant Assignments  
 Effective March 1, 2022 

 
Other State WIC Contacts 
Marji Cyrul 
517-335-9836 
CyrulM@michigan.gov 
 
Kristen Hanulcik  
517-335-8545 
HanulcikK@michigan.gov 
 
Whitney Jackson 
517-335-9535 
JacksonW6@michigan.gov 
 
Julie Lothamer  
517-335-5564 
LothamerJ@michigan.gov 
 
Dionne Moore-Smith 
517-335-9174 
MooreSmithD@michigan.gov 
 
Hanna Thelen 
517-335-8631 
ThelenH1@michigan.gov 
 
Amy Thompson 
517-335-0031 
ThompsonA13@michigan.gov 
 
Gloria Zunker 
517-335-9203 
ZunkerG1@michigan.gov 
 
Administrative Support  
Michele Abbruzzese 
517-335-1010 
AbbruzzeseM2@michigan.gov 
 

 
Cheryl Bernard 

517-335-9561 
BernardC@michigan.gov 

 
01-DHD#2 
06-Central MI 

           13-Calhoun 
15-Intercare 
39-Kalamazoo County 
56-Mid-MI CAA 
81-Washtenaw 

     
 
 

 
 
                

Kait Skwir 
517-335-9694 

skwirk2@michigan.gov 
 

            04-DHD#4 
            33-Ingham 

          50-Macomb 
          51-Community First   
          63-Oakland 

            74-St. Clair 
              76-Sanilac  

       
 
 

 
Joyce Bryant 
517-335-8943 

BryantJ5@michigan.gov 
 

12-Branch-Hillsdale 
  St Joseph  

             14-Benzie-Leelanau  
             17-Chippewa 

32-Huron  
46-CAA-Lenawee  

  52-Marquette 
  89-Det.Urban Lg 
   
 
 
 
 
Heather Sanders 

517-335-9156 
SandersH@michigan.gov 

 
02-LMAS 
05-Northwest MI 
19-Mid-MI DHD  
38-Jackson 
61-Muskegon 
73-Saginaw 

      
 

 
Nancy Erickson 

517-335-9562 
EricksonN@michigan.gov 

 
             07-Western UP 

  21-Delta-Menominee 
22-Dickinson-Iron 

  35-Keweenaw Bay 
              82-Wayne 

          90-Detroit 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Maggie Heidenreich 
517-335-8914 

heidenreichs@michigan.gov  
 

                 09-Bay 
            11-Berrien 

         37-Ionia     
            43-DHD#10 
            45-Tuscola 

                  
 

 

 
Tara Fischer 
517-335-4286 

FischerT1@michigan.gov 
 

08-Barry-Eaton 
10-Grand Traverse 
44-Lapeer 
47-Livingston 
78-Shiawassee 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Brooke Perry 
517-241-4404 

perryb11@michigan.gov 
 

41-Kent 
25-Genesee 
30-Great Lakes Bay 
58-Monroe 
 

Michigan WIC Helpline 
1-800-942-1636 
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